Position

Maintenance Supervisor

Custodial Services Supervisor

Gardening Services Supervisor

Administrative Asst

Administrative Asst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-Maintenance And
Operations

MCCD-Maintenance And
Operations

MCCD-Maintenance And
Operations
MCCD-Maintenance And
Operations

MCCD-Maintenance And
Operations

Total Wages

$104,942

$73,381

$71,646

$33,197

$9,165



