	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Supervisor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Maintenance And Operations	\$104,942
2.	Custodial Services Supervisor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Maintenance And Operations	\$73,381
3.	Gardening Services Supervisor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Maintenance And Operations	\$71,646
4.	Administrative Asst		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Maintenance And Operations	\$33,197
5.	Administrative Asst		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Maintenance And Operations	\$9,165